
MIXTE

GARCONS

FILLES

FILLES

FILLES

FILLES

GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES

INTERCLUB DES MAITRES
TISSOT

04 DÉCEMBRE  2011
Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h00

4x50 4Nmix

400 NL

100 PAP

50 Dos

100 Brasse

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Dos

50 Brasse

CHANET Marie Ange (1607887) R1
VARGA Xavier (1384340) R1
LIGNAC Julien (1135928) R1
PASQUIER Danielle (938508) R1

HERCEK Patrick (1607904) 

PASQUIER Danielle (938508) 

RINGUENET Francisca (1190680) 

CHANET Marie Ange (1607887) 

CONGARD Martine (806954) 

NARDIN Albert (1607907) 

CARPENTIER Françis (1607883) 

SOULIÉ Diane (1148894) 

02:55:00
02:55:00
02:55:00
02:55:00

06:20:00

01:38:00

00:49:94

01:38:00

00:45:57

00:38:50

01:20:00

00:50:45



GARCONS

GARCONS

MIXTE

INTERCLUB DES MAITRES
TISSOT

04 DÉCEMBRE  2011
Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h00

100 NL

200 4N

10x50 NLmi

VARGA Xavier (1384340) 

LIGNAC Julien (1135928) 

VARGA Xavier (1384340) R1
PASQUIER Danielle (938508) R1
HERCEK Patrick (1607904) R1
SOULIÉ Diane (1148894) R1
CARPENTIER Françis (1607883) R1
CONGARD Martine (806954) R1
NARDIN Albert (1607907) R1
CHANET Marie Ange (1607887) R1
RINGUENET Francisca (1190680) R1
LIGNAC Julien (1135928) R1

01:13:95

02:55:00

07:10:00
07:10:00
07:10:00
07:10:00
07:10:00
07:10:00
07:10:00
07:10:00
07:10:00
07:10:00


